Cxema c60pku
MaIINnHbI IIO}II/IPOB3}II>HOI7[
snekrpuaeckon MII-0,5

Br 220B~50Tu
0 4000-13000 o6/Mu
@150 mm S2-30 wuK

A® 66
~—
@

PemonT INIEKTPOMHCTPYMEHTA:

www.avtoprom.net
avtopromar@mail.ru
+7 (812) 322-53-53

Ilo3 HaumenoBanue K.
1 Ixyp cereBoit 1
2x0,75 Mm%, L=2wM
2 TpyOka 3amuTHas 1
3 IInactuHa npywKUMHast 1
4 Bunr 4x14 (camopes) 2
5 Kopnyc neBsrit 1
6 Konpencarop B cbope 1
6.1 | xonnencarop 0,224 1
6.2 | IpOBOJTHUK C HAKOHETHHKOM 2
7 Brikmrouarens FA2-4/1BEK 1
4(4)A 250V-5E4
8 Taiika cnenmansaast M4 2
9 [leTkomepxarenb 2
10 [ Ierka (7,9x4,9x11,7) 2
11 | Buar M4x12 4
12 | bont M5x45 1
13 | Pykositka 1
14 | Taiika 3axumHas M5 1
15 | Crarop B cbope 1
15.1 | cratop 1
15.2 | npoccenb 2
15.3 | npoBOJHUK C KOHTAKTHOMH 2
TJIACTUHON
15.4 | npoBOAHMK C HAKOHEUHUKOM 2
16 | Iogmunuuk 608 RS 1

(8x22x7)

17 Slkopb B cOope 1
17.1 | sikopb 1
17.2 | BeHTHISATOD 1

18 Toammmunk 629 RS 1

(9x26x8)

19 Bun M4x8 2

20 Haxuagka Bepxusist 1

21 Haknajka 1

22 Bunr 4,5x18 (camopes) 9

23 Kopnyc npassrit 1

24 danern kopiyca 11

25 Bentunsitop 1

26 Iopmmmnauk 6002 RS 1

(15x32x9)
27 dranen NOANINITHAKA 1
28 [lait6a  OBH.=52; 1
Onap.=21; h=2

29 [ITaii0a npyxuHHas 5 1

30 Bunt M5x18 1

31 Kpprmka 1

32 Bunt M4x8 (noTait) 3

33 ITnardopma B cbope 1

34 [I1aii0a npyxuHHas 5 4

35 Bunatr M5x12 4




	Схема сборки 
	машины полировальной  электрической  
	 МП-0,5

